SPG Series Off-Center Load Cells, C3 Class
As of: Thursday, March 19, 2026
Standard Features
C3 precision class
Off center load compensated
Aluminium alloy construction
IP67 protection
Max. capacities from 10 to 200 kg

(mm)
h
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c Ø
(mm)
d
(mm)
e
(mm)
f
(mm)
SPG10-1 10 300 x
300
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG15-1 15 450 x
450
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG20-1 20 450 x
450
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG30-1 30 450 x
450
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG50-1 50 600 x
600
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG100-1 100 600 x
600
150 25,4 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1
SPG200-1 200 600 x
600
150 30 40 19,1 19,1 N°8 x
M6
34 16 6,1